Rang  Stnr.
1 9
2 1
3 14
4 12
5 8
6 4
7 11
8 6
9 10
10 8
2
5
7
13
15
16

Teilnehmer

Novak Susanne
Souczek Daniela
Pospisilova Anna
Maganja Urska
Klomser Helmut
Wienerroither Lydia
Gaffron Eva
Meixner Barbara
Pal3ecker Pia
Hirsch Angelika
Hauer Nicole
Svejnoha Gerald
Stadlbauer Monika
Kernbichler Katrin
Rehberger Ernst

Klein Tina

1. Vienna Cup - 22 A-Lauf (06.04.2025)

LK2/L

Hund
One
Lee
Teq
Freya
Ria
June
Kalea
Resi
Wuk
Sammie
Suri
Josie
Abby
CASSY
Alexa

Ayra

Lange: 186m

Verein

OGV Wiental

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West
ADP

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OHV Hundeschule Berndorf
OGV st. Pélten

ORV HSV Neusiedl/See

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Miinchendorf

OGV HSC-Simmering

HSV FAST & BARKY — OCBH
ORV HSV Kindtal

Hundesport VBSO Mollersdorf

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

Normzeit: 64.000

F ww
0 0
0o o0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0o 1
0o 2
30
3 1

ZF

dognhow

Richter: Kawabata Yujiro Michael

Maxzeit: 96.000

Zeit

33.47

40.30

31.54

32.71

36.24

48.12

52.10

52.24

37.24

51.58

GF

0.000

0.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

15.000

20.000

m/Sek

5.56

4.62

3.87

3.57

3.56

4.99

3.61

Bew.

\%

SG

SG

Punkte

25

22

19

15

12

10

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



